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No CONCORRENTE/CONDUTT. NAZ TEAM

1 LENZOTTI G.
(LENZOTTI Giancarlo)
41 SCIEGHI L.
(SCIEGHI Luca)
16 FALESSI L.
(FALESSI Lorenzo)
14 BONACINI A.
(BONACINI Alessandro)
6 SEMINARA G.
(SEMINARA Giovanni)
9 FUMI F.
(FUMI Franco)
23 IORIO F.
(IORIO Francesco)
34 CORDINI A.
(CORDINI Andrea)
38 RIZZOLI A.
(RIZZOLI Andrea)
42 BERGONZINI M.
(BERGONZINI Matteo)
25 BIFFIS M.
(BIFFIS Marco)
18 GATTELLIF.
(GATTELLI Fabrizio)
69 PARRETTA M.
(PARRETTA Michele)
2 GROSSI G.
(GROSSI Giancarlo)
33 BALESTRERO E.
(BALESTRERO Emanuele)
44 TONOLLIE.
(TONOLLI Edoardo)
29 BARILI A.
(BARILI Alberto)
46 CANUTI M.
(SCUDERIA LA TORRE)
49 GIRONACCIR.
(GIRONACCI Roberto)
31 PALAVISINI S.
(PALAVISINI Stefano)
11 LOLLIG.
(LOLLI Giuliano)
3 TURCHI M.
(TURCHI Michele)
21 TRICARICO G.
(TRICARICO Gianluca)
43 DI GIOIA L.
(DI GIOIA Luciano)
19 VERONESI P.
(VERONESI Pierluigi)
15 RONDINELLI E.
(RONDINELLI Enrico)
26 ONGARETTOF.
(ONGARETTO Fabrizio)
28 PICCIN S.
(PICCIN Samuele)
48 GNERRO P.
(GNERRO Paolo)
12 ZANINI S.
(ZANINI Stefano)
22 CAPPELLOE.
(CAPPELLO Edoardo)
35 DESERTI O.
(DESERTI Olindo)

Varano Dé Melegari, 14 - 15 aprile 2007

RANGONI MOTORSPORT

PROTEAM MOTORSPORT

GO RACE

COMPOSIT LINE

ALGHISI GIALLO CORSE

ALGHISI GIALLO CORSE

MONOLITE RACING

ADVANCED ENGINEERING RENAULT CLIO RS

ADVANCED ENGINEERING RENAULT CLIO RS

PROTEAM MOTORSPORT

MONOLITE RACING

GO RACE

RANGONI MOTORSPORT

AB MOTORSPORT/GIADA

PROTEAM MOTORSPORT

AB MOTORSPORT/GIADA

LA TORRE

SCUDERIA VEREGRA

AB MOTORSPORT/GIADA

COMPOSIT LINE

RANGONI MOTORSPORT

GO RACE

PROTEAM MOTORSPORT

GO RACE

COMPOSIT LINE

MONOLITE RACING

VILLORBA CORSE

DUEERRE MOTORSPORT

COMPOSIT LINE

STAR SERVICE

ADVANCED ENGINEERING RENAULT CLIO RS

AUTO

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

RENAULT CLIO RS

GR

CL

TEMPO
1'16.040

1'16.126
1'16.150
1'16.163
1'16.233
1'16.363
1'16.763
1'16.806
1'16.909
1'17.032
1'17.047
1'17.089
1'17.132
1'17.196
1'17.228
1'17.240
1'17.346
1'17.352
1'17.410
1'17.434
1'17.460
1'17.558
1'17.584
1'17.646
1'17.795
1'17.818
1'17.833
1'17.925
1'18.126
1'18.159
1'18.356
1'18.389

DIST

0.086

0.110

0.123

0.193

0.323

0.723

0.766

0.869

0.992

1.007

1.049

1.092

1.156

1.188

1.200

1.306

1.312

1.370

1.394

1.420

1.518

1.544

1.606

1.755

1.778

1.793

1.885

2.086

2.119

2.316

2.349

MEDIA  GIRO
112.440 11
112.313 10
112.278 9
112.259 9
112.156 14
111.965 13
111.381 16
111.319 11
111.170 19
110.992 17
110.971 18
110.910 13
110.848 18
110.757 14
110.711 17
110.693 18
110.542 13
110.533 16
110.450 16
110.416 17
110.379 10
110.240 10
110.203 6
110.115 18
109.904 13
109.871 20
109.850 20
109.720 19
109.438 20
109.392 16
109.117 15
109.071 19
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POS
33

34
35
36
37
38
39

No CONCORRENTE/CONDUTT.

27 "SPADINO"

("SPADINO")
5 MAZZOLINI A.

(MAZZOLINI Alessandro)

32 PIROLA P.A.
(PIROLA Pier Angelo)

51 ROSSI G.
(ROSSI Giovanni)

24 DELL'ONTE E.
(DELL'ONTE Enrico)

37 COBIANCHI A.
(COBIANCHI Angelo)

45 TEDESCHI C.
(TEDESCHI Carlo)

Esposta ore:

NAZ TEAM AUTO

VITERTECNICA RENAULT CLIO RS
ALGHISI GIALLO CORSE RENAULT CLIO RS
AB MOTORSPORT/GIADA RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
MONOLITE RACING RENAULT CLIO RS
ADVANCED ENGINEERING RENAULT CLIO RS

CGP SPORT RENAULT CLIO RS

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Carra Maurizio

IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

Varano Dé Melegari, 14 - 15 aprile 2007

TEMPO
1'18.443

GR CL

1'19.027
1'19.126
1'19.382
1'19.651
1'20.150
1'20.465

ORA INIZIO (16:30) 16:30

DIST

2.403

2.987

3.086

3.342

3.611

4.110

4.425

MEDIA  GIRO
108.996 19
108.190 1"
108.055 18
107.707 19
107.343 20
106.674 19
106.257 19

ORA FINE (17:00) 17:01
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